Zpravodaj €.7 - Divize AS 2014-2015

KK Konstruktiva Praha B - PSK Union Praha A 7:1 2621-2455 (9:3) 17.10.
TJ Sokol Kolin B -TJ Sokol Tehovec A 1:7 2477-2563 (4:8) 17.10.
TJ Sparta Kutnd Hora C - TJ AS Mlada Boleslav B 71 2651-2511 (9:3) 17.10.
KK Slavia Praha - TJ Neratovice A 7:1 2647-2483 (9:3) 14.10.
KK Jifi Podtbrady B - KK Konstruktiva Praha C 4:4 2500-2450 (6:6) 17.10.
TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice - KK Kosmonosy B 5:3 2440-2389 (6:6) 17.10.
AC Sparta Praha A - TJ Sokol BeneSov B 6:2 2624-2525 (7:5) 13.10.
Tabulka:
1. TJ Sokol Tehovec A 7 6 0 1 41,0:15,0 53,5:30,5 2558 12
2. TJ Neratovice A 7 5 0 2 31,0:25,0 43,0:41,0 2523 10
3. TJ Sokol Kolin B 7 4 1 2 34,0:22,0 46,0:38,0 2503 9
4. AC Sparta Praha A 7 4 1 2 27,5:285 38,5:455 2496 9
5. KK Konstruktiva Praha B 7 4 0 3 31,0:25,0 40,5:435 2532 8
6. KK Slavia Praha 7 4 0 3 27,5:285 455:385 2507 8
7. KK Konstruktiva Praha C 7 2 3 2 29,0:27,0 43,5:40,5 2516 7
8. KK Kosmonosy B 7 3 0 4 29,5:26,5 47,5:36,5 2528 6
9. TJ Sparta Kutna Hora C 7 3 0 4 28,5:27,5 435:40,5 2535 6
10. PSK Union Praha A 7 3 0 4 27,0:29,0 40,0:44,0 2463 6
11. TJ Sokol BeneSov B 7 3 0 4 26,0:30,0 42,0:42,0 2545 6
12. KK Jii Podtbrady B 7 2 1 4 24,0:32,0 33,5:50,5 2514 5
13. TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice 7 1 1 5 19,0:37,0 35,0:49,0 2470 3
14. TJ AS Mlada Boleslav B 7 1 1 5 17,0:39,0 36,0:48,0 2453 3
KK Konstruktiva Praha B 2621 7:1 2455 PSKUnionP raha A (9:3)
NEDBAL Arnost 424 1:1 439 VLCEK Ivan
HLAVA Jakub 439 2:0 404 SOUKUP Lubos
VYMAZAL Pavel 417 1:1 413 DUDYCHA Ctirad ml.
SNEJDAR Miroslav 446 2:0 394 ALTMANN i
MARY SKA Michal 433 1:1 429 DITTRICH David
VESECKY Stanislav 462 2.0 376 FRANC Michal
rozhodéi: SNEJDAR Miroslav
divaki: 2
utkani trvalo: 2:30
TJ Sokol KolinB 2477 1.7 2563 TJ Sokol Tehovec A (4:8)
HOLOUBEK Pavel 397 1:1 403 TASTNY Jii
BRDICKO Jan 423 0:2 469 PBOCHAZKA Jaroslav
ZELENKA Vojtéch 418 11 433 SMIDLIK Petr
VACKOVA lJitka 414 0:2 449 SMIDLIK Jakub
MIERVA Dalibor 390 0:2 417 BILEK Martin
MIKOLAS Josef 435 2:0 392 BILEK Tomas (¥)

st¥idani: od 51. hodu: BILEK Tomas + SMIDLIK David
rozhodéi: MIERVA Dalibor

divaki: 5

utkani trvalo: 4:35

Zpracoval: Zde#&k Holcman — 604960328 — holcman.zdenek@raz-dvaderek.holcman@gmail.com
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TJ Sparta KutnaHoraC 2651 7:1 2511 TJAS MladaB oleslavB (9:3)

KOPECKY Bohumir 432 11 420 SCHEITHAUEROVA Jana
CERMAK Jaroslav 447 2.0 393 PALASTUK Petr
POKORNY Jii 454 2.0 430 VYSOHLID Josef
PUFLER Vaclav st. 412 0:2 463 CILA Josef ml.
JELINEK Vaclav 439 2.0 373 CILA Josef st.
TESAR FrantiSek 467 2.0 432 NOVAK Vaclav

rozhod¢i: BARBOROVA Hana
divaka: 15
utkani trvalo: 2:30

KK Slavia Praha 2647 7:1 2483 TJ Neratovice A 9:3 )
VANATA Karel 398 1:1 389 BOZKA Petr
ZELENKA Lubos 443 2:0 410 VACEK Petr
JUNGMANN Ales 479 2:0 427 KVAPIL Jan
NOVACEK Libor 422 1:1 431 UHER Lugk
KRYDA Jan 456 2:0 380 BUROCK Miroslav
BURGER Jan 449 1.1 446 PLOCEK DusSan

rozhodéi: ZELENKA LuboS
divaki: 9
utkani trvalo: 4:40

KK Jifi Podébrady B 2500 4:4 2450 KK Konstruktiva Praha C (6:6 )

KLINDERA Vladimir 385 0:2 416 HYBS Karel
KNAP Vaclav 446 2:0 368 KOMARKOVA Tereza
ANDEL Vaclav 417 1:1 420 WOHLMUTH Pavel
TESAR Vratislav 427 0:2 446 NOVOTNY Ji#i
MILA CEK Jii 428 2.0 395 KLEMENT Miroslav
SUSTR Onikj 397 1:1 405 BARCHANEK Jan

rozhodéi: SUSTR Ontkj
divaka: 21
utkani trvalo: 2:20

TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice 2440 5:3 2389 KK Kosmonosy B (6:6)
REJTHAREK Jii 400 1:1 424 NAHLOVSKY Marek
VILIMOVSKY Zbyné&k 437 1:1 403 BAJER Filip
SVEDA Martin 374 02 384 ELIAS Michal
SKOUDLIN Jan 400 2:0 388 FABIAN Jaromir
JABUREK Ji#i 453 2.0 349 TROJAK Ondrej
RUZEK Ladislav 376 02 441 RiPA V &roslav

rozhod¢&i: KNEZEK Vladimir
divaki: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:50



AC Sparta Praha A 2624 6:2 2525 TJ Sokol BeneSov B (7:5)
NEUMAJER Petr 392 0:2 454 KOCI Ji¥i
DUBSKY Martin 467 2:0 409 SOSTY Miroslav
KRAKORA Vojta 463 2.0 39 PALAT Karel
VIKTORIN Miroslav 431 1:1 446 CERV Marek
KLICKA Vaclav 429 1.1 390 ZEBRAKOVSKY Ladislav (*)
HARTINA Petr 442 11 430 BRABEC Lubo3

stiidani: od 51. hodu: ZEBRAKOVSKY Ladislav + KALOUS Ladislav

rozhodéi: KRAKORA Vojta
divaki: 3
utkani trvalo: 2:30

Sestka kola:
JUNGMANN Ales 01010 KK Slavia Praha 479 (2x)
PROCHAZKA Jaroslav 01417 TJ Sokol Tehovec A 469 (1)
TESAR Frantidek 01932 TJ Sparta Kutna Hora C 467 (5x)
DUBSKY Martin 11628  AC Sparta Praha A 467  (2x)
KRAKORA Vojta 17026 AC Sparta Praha A 463 (%)
CILA Josef ml. 05236  TJ AS Mlada Boleslav B 463  (1x)
Starty nahradnik _G:
3. start: BAJER Filip (Kosmonosy, 20960)
Poradi jednotlive G:
jméno hee druzstvo aatk plné dordzka  chyby pokuz.
1. TESAR Frantisek K. Hora C 457,0 302,2 1548 3,0 4/4
2. PLOCEK Dusan Neratovice A 453,2 305,2 14800 18 3/4
3. MIKOLAS Josef TJ Sok. Kolin B 4475 300,3 1473 16 4/4
4. PROCHAZKA Jaroslav Tehovec A 4452 301,0 1442 15 3/4
5. CERV Marek BeneSov B 443,1 2949 1483 3,9 4/5
6. CILA Josef ml. AS M.B.B 4426 301,4 1412 3,3 4/4
7. JUNGMANN Ales Sl. Praha 440,4 297,8 1427 45 4/4
8. NAHLOVSKY Marek Kosmonosy B 4385 286,55 1520 3,1 5/5
9. BRDICKO Jan TJ Sok. Kolin B 436,7 300,7 136,0 3,1 3/4
10. BARCHANEK Jan Konstruktiva C 4355 2943 1411 51 5/5
11. KVAPIL Jan Neratovice A 4349 2940 1409 23 3/4
12. SMIDLIK Jakub Tehovec A 4348 296,8 138,1 4,2 4/4
13. VILIMOVSKY Zbynek VrSovice 433,4 287,2 146,2 25 5/5
14. PUFLER Véclav st. K. Hora C 432,3 298,8 1335 55 3/4
15. RIPA Veéroslav Kosmonosy B 4320 2953 136,7 56 5/5
16. HROUDA Martin Tehovec A 4315 286,0 1455 3,7 3/4
17. KLICKA Véclav Sp. Praha A 430,9 290,4 1405 33 5/5
18. BILEK Martin Tehovec A 430,4 293,8 136,7 55 4/4
19. HYBS Karel Konstruktiva C 4299 296,0 1339 54 5/5
20. SUSTR Onij Podbrady B 428,8 284,3 1445 43 5/5
21. MILACEK Jii Podtbrady B 428,7 2984 130,3 6,2 5/5
22. SOSTY Miroslav BeneSov B 4278 2956 1322 4,7 5/5
23. VESECKY Stanislav Konstruktiva B 427,8 295,7 132,1 41 4/4
24. SASTNY Jiri Tehovec A 426,7 2945 1322 53 4/4
25. SNEJDAR Miroslav Konstruktiva B 425,0 284,1 1409 45 4/4
26. VLCEK Ivan Union Praha A 4249 2928 132,1 38 5/5
27. KONCEL Zderek K. Hora C 42477 2920 132, 7 3,1 4/4
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PALAT Karel
DUBSKY Martin
HASEK Karel
DUDYCHA Ctirad ml.
BRABEC Lubos
MARYSKA Michal
SMIDLIK Petr
BOZKA Petr
JABJREK Jii
WOHLMUTH Pavel
KOPECKY Bohumir
NEDBAL Arnost
VYMAZAL Pavel
BURGER Jan
HLAVA Jakub
TROJAK Ondrej
POLANSKY Lubo3
SCHEITHAUEROVA Jana
ZELENKA Lubos
NOVOTNY Jii
KLINDERA Vladimir
HARTINA Petr
KOCUREK Jan
RJZEK Ladislav
REJTHAREK X
MIERVA Dalibor
FABIAN Jaromir
CERMAK Jaroslav
KRAKORA Vojta
KRYDA Jan
POKORNY Ji
VIKTORIN Miroslav
VANATA Karel
TESAR Vratislav
NEUMAJER Petr
VACEK Petr
SOUKUP Lubos
DITTRICH David
ALTMANN Jiif
JELINEK Vaclav
ZELENKA Vojttch
VYSOHLID Josef
PALASTUK Petr
KLEMENT Miroslav
KROUPA Petr
CILA Josef st.
SVEDA Martin
BUROCK Miroslav
HOLOUBEK Pavel
HOLOSKO Lukas
HOLADA Karel
MARECEK Lubomir
DRABEK Karel
PRIESOL Vladimir
BORKOVEC Jaroslav
KNAP Vaclav

KOCI Jiii

BAJER Filip

BeneSov B

Sp. Praha A
BeneSov B
Union Praha A
BeneSov B
Konstruktiva B
Tehovec A
Neratovice A

VrSovice
Konstruktiva C
K. Hora C
Konstruktiva B
Konstruktiva B
Sl. Praha
Konstruktiva B
Kosmonosy B
Union Praha A
AS M.B. B

Sl. Praha

Konstruktiva C
Podbrady B
Sp. Praha A
Kosmonosy B
VrSovice

VrSovice

TJ Sok. Kolin B
Kosmonosy B
K. Hora C

Sp. Praha A

Sl. Praha

K. Hora C

Sp. Praha A

Sl. Praha
Podbrady B
Sp. Praha A
Neratovice A
Union Praha A
Union Praha A

Union Praha A
K. Hora C

TJ Sok. Kolin B
AS M.B. B

AS M.B.B
Konstruktiva C
Patbrady B
AS M.B.B
VrSovice
Neratovice A
TJ Sok. Kolin B
TJ Sok. Kolin B
VrSovice

TJ Sok. Kolin B
BenesSov B

TJ Sok. Kolin B
Konstruktiva C
Podbrady B

BeneSov B
Kosmonosy B

4241 2934 1307 55 5/5  (463)
4232 2898 1333 7,9 4/5 (474)
4231 2836 1395 4,4 4/5 (526)
4231 2840 1391 3,3 5/5 (437)
4225 284,8 1378 6,0 4/5 (437)
4215 2811 1404 43 44  (449)
4214 2828 1387 4,3 44  (471)
420,9 290,8 1302 2,8 3/4  (449)
420,7 2905 1302 6,0 4/5  (467)
420,7 2855 1352 52 5/5  (448)
420,6 297,9 1227 7,3 3/4  (455)
420,3 2833 1371 54 4/4  (454)
419,1 2835 1356 4,3 4/4  (449)
4186 287,9 130,7 53 3/4  (449)
4185 2962 1223 64 4/4  (439)
418,3 2824 1359 59 5/5 (472)
418,1 296,0 1221 6,1 4/5  (440)
4176 287,1 1305 8,0 4/4  (431)
4175 2937 1238 64 4/4  (482)
4153 2922 1231 7,4 5/5  (446)
4152 2859 1293 7,0 4/5  (429)
4145 2872 1273 3,7 5/5 (442)
4144 290,9 1235 8,1 4/5  (453)
4137 2981 1156 8,9 4/5  (430)
4136 2885 1251 58 4/5 (442)
4135 293,4 120,1 7.6 4/4  (446)
4125 2828 1298 6,0 4/5 (442)
4117 2826 1291 53 4/4  (447)
4117 2859 1257 65 5/5  (463)
4115 2888 122,7 53 4/4  (456)
409,4 288,9 1206 83 3/4 (454)
409,1 292,0 117,1 87 5/5 (431)
408,1 2817 1264 6,1 4/4  (437)
407,5 2796 1279 75 4/5  (427)
4075 2811 1264 55 4/5  (449)
407,4 2788 1287 52 3/4 (412)
406,8 287,9 1189 83 5/5  (426)
4058 2834 1223 4,9 4/5  (433)
4046 2814 1232 6,6 5/5  (445)
403,3 2778 1255 6,6 4/4  (439)
402,0 2855 1165 11,0 4/4  (431)
401,9 2786 1233 6,8 4/4  (430)
401,6 287,0 1146 8,1 4/4  (433)
3956 288,9 1067 9,6 5/5  (425)
3950 279,8 1153 10,3 4/5  (435)
3049 283,77 1112 94 3/4  (415)
394,1 2854 108,8 105 4/5  (416)
3938 2741 1197 59 3/4 (422)
3929 2809 1120 95 4/4  (426)
392,3 277,8 1145 7,3 3/4 (432
391,3 2760 1153 95 4/5  (402)
4750 2990 1760 40 1/4  (475)
4750 307,0 1680 1,0 1/5  (475)
463,0 3140 1490 60 1/4  (463)
4615 3005 1610 3,0 2/5 (474)
457,0 2957 161,3 20 3/5  (476)
4470 307,1 1399 50 3/5  (487)
437,3 310,8 1265 6,8 2/5 (474)



OSTATNICKY Michal
SVOBODOVA Kamila
NOVAK Vaclav
UHER Ludtk
GRYGAR Pavel
ZUZANKOVA Nikola
MARES Milan
MLEJNEK Ale$
KALOUS Ladislav
NOVACEK Libor

ZEBRAKOVSKY Ladislav

ANDEL Vaclav
VAJC Vladislav
ELIAS Michal
VYSTRCIL Bietislav
VACKOVA Jitka
TOMAS Petr
BARCHANEK Petr
SMIDLIK David
MARES Milan st.
KOMARKOVA Tereza
PRJCHA Frantisek
SKOUDLIN Jan
VACLAVIK Jan
KOZAK Jan
HORACEK Jan
CEPL Zdenk
KREJZA Antonin
SAMOLAK Jiti
BILEK Tomas
JIROVEC Vit
FRANC Michal
STEINER Petr

NejblizSi zapasy:

Konstruktiva B
Sp. Praha A
AS M.B.B

Neratovice A
VrSovice

Sl. Praha

SI. Praha
Kosmonosy B
BeneSov B

Sl. Praha
BenesSov B
Podbrady B
Konstruktiva B
Kosmonosy B
Kosmonosy B

TJ Sok. Kolin B
Po¢brady B
Konstruktiva C

Tehovec A

Sl. Praha
Konstruktiva C
AS M.B. B
VrSovice

Sl. Praha
Neratovice A
AS M.B.B

Sp. Praha A
VrSovice

AS M.B.B
Tehovec A
Podbrady B
Union Praha A
Neratovice A

434,0
433,0
432,0
428,6
422,5
421,0
420,0
419,8
419,5
419,3
418,2
415,8
415,0
414,5
414,0
409,5
409,5
406,0
404,0
402,5
401,2
401,0
400,0
398,0
397,0
395,5
395,0
394,5
390,0
389,5
385,0
379,0
367,0

308,0 126,0 3,0
274,0 1590 6,0
304,0 128,0 10,0
289,1 1395 28
299,5 1230 6,5
295,0 126,0 4,0
283,0 137,0 5,0
285,0 1348 3,7
2910 1285 8,5
288,3 1310 4.8
2943 1238 7,2
284,8 1310 6,2
275,0 140,0 6,0
287,3 1272 6,2
272,0 1420 3,0
2775 132,0 4,0
282,5 1270 7,5
282,0 1240 4,0
2785 1255 7,55
295,0 107,5 5,0
288,2 1130 7,6
279,8 121,3 93
280,5 1195 8,8
2740 124,0 13,0
281,0 116,0 9,0
296,0 99,5 135
279,0 116,0 10,0
282,3 112,3 6,8
271,8 1183 7.8
273,0 1165 55
260,0 1250 5,0
267,0 112,0 11,5
246,0 1210 7,0

1/4
1/5
1/4
2/4
2/5
1/4
1/4
3/5
2/5
2/4
3/5
3/5
1/4
3/5
1/5
2/4
2/5
1/5
2/4
1/4
3/5
2/4
2/5
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/5
2/5
2/4
1/4
1/5
2/5
1/4

(434)
(433)
(432)
(437)
(440)
(421)
(420)
(449)
(467)
(453)
(461)
(418)
(415)
(441)
(414)
(414)
(421)
(406)
(412)
(415)
(435)
(409)
(400)
(398)
(397)
(403)
(395)
(396)
(401)
(401)
(385)
(382)
(367)

8. kolo

23.10.14 ¢t 19:30 PSK Union Praha A - T] Sokol BeneSov B

24.10.14 pad 17:30 KK Kosmonosy B - AC Sparta Praha A

23.10.14 ¢ 19:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha C - TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice
24.10.14 pa 17:30 TJ Neratovice A - KK Jifi Podébrady B

24.10.14 pa 17:00 TJ AS Mlada Boleslav B - KK Slavia Praha

24.10.14 pa 18:00 TJ Sokol Tehovec A - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora C
24.10.14 pa 17:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha B - TJ Sokol Kolin B



